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STANDARD CLAD RAILS (SHOWN WITH GLASS STOPS FOR 1" THICK GLASS)

OPTION 1

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

9 
1/

2"
13

/1
6"

10
 5

/1
6"

5 
1/

2"
13

/1
6"

6 
5/

16
"

2 1/16"

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

5 
1/

2"
13

/1
6"

6 
5/

16
"

BD195

BD5DRSA

BD5DRSA

OPTION 2 OPTION 3

3 
5/

16
"

13
/1

6"

4 
1/

8"

2 1/16"

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

BD3DRSA

BD5DRSA

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

5 
1/

2"
13

/1
6"

6 
5/

16
"

OPTION 4

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

9 
1/

2"
13

/1
6"

10
 5

/1
6"

BD195

5 
1/

2"
13

/1
6"

6 
5/

16
"

2 1/16"

3/8" 1 1/4" 3/8"

BD5DRSA

3 
5/

16
"

13
/1

6"

4 
1/

8"

2 1/16"

BD3DRSA

M751M751 M751M751

M751M751

M751M751 M751M751

M751M751

M751M751M751M751

2.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
AS NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale:

AutoCAD SHX Text
File Name:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn By:

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UDescription:

AutoCAD SHX Text
TGM

AutoCAD SHX Text
11/15/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS BD - U.S. ALUM CLAD RAIL & STILE.dwg

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRL PREMIUM SERIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALANCED DOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
2503 E. Vernon Avenue, Los Angeles, C.A 90058-1897 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 PH (800)-421-6144 FX: 800-587-7501 www. crlaurence.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions By:

AutoCAD SHX Text
U.S. ALUMINUM CLAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAIL & STILE



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED
DWG NO

TITLE

SIZE

SCALE

REV

terry_green 10/1/2012

Gearbox 1C

10

12

2

7

13

9

15

1

5

6

14

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Narrow Doorway Gearbox
Modified

FGB512HND11

Cover for NDFGB512CND12
Large GearFGBGEARL15
Small GearFGBGEARD16
PawlFGBPAWL17
Hex Threaded Standoff91115A402 (P/N)?29
Angle Bracket(P/N)?210
8-32 X 1/2" FHMS Phillips
18-8 SS

91771A194 (P/N)?412

Pawl SpringFGBPAWLSPR1NG113
1/4"-20 Threaded Concrete
Anchor

93980A530 (P/N)?214

1/4"-20 X 1-3/4" FHSC
316SS

90585A548 (P/N)?215

3.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
AS NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale:

AutoCAD SHX Text
File Name:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn By:

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%UDescription:

AutoCAD SHX Text
TGM

AutoCAD SHX Text
11/15/18

AutoCAD SHX Text
PS BD - U.S. ALUM CLAD RAIL & STILE.dwg

AutoCAD SHX Text
CRL PREMIUM SERIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
BALANCED DOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
2503 E. Vernon Avenue, Los Angeles, C.A 90058-1897 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 PH (800)-421-6144 FX: 800-587-7501 www. crlaurence.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions By:

AutoCAD SHX Text
U.S. ALUMINUM CLAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
RAIL & STILE


	Sheets and Views
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2.01
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2.02
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2.03
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2.04
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2.05
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-2.06
	SYS0084A_PRM_ALUM_CLAD_RAIL_STILE_CNCLD_SHFT_412X2-3.01


